List of creditors as on 19" Oct, 2019 (date of Insolvency Commencement Date)

Annexure A

(Name of the debtor) : . M/s Safri Tradelink Pvt Ltd.

Sr. | Name of Address Amount claimed Amount Security interest if any
No | Creditors by the Creditors admitted in (inRs.)
(in Rs) respect of such
claim
(in Rs)

1 Phoenix 5th Floor, Dani 12,42,78,902 | 12,42,78,902 Movables — Hypothication
ARC Pvt | Corporate Par, 158, of Goods and Book Debts
Ltd. CST Road, Kalina Immovable — Property

Santacruz  Mumbai situated at CTS No.901,
400 098 and CTS No.903. More
specifically mentioned in
claim form.
Total 12,42,78,902 12,42,78,902




